
REGISTERED TEAMS - AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL

State 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 Difference

Alabama 90 70 72 78 78 79 1

Alaska 19 20 21 21 23 33 10

Arizona 30 31 31 26 27 28 1

Arkansas 96 96 78 71 69 69 0

California 247 200 78 56 41 28 ‐13

Colorado 132 128 124 124 112 101 ‐9

Connecticut 119 115 130 139 134 153 19

Delaware 9 11 11 13 10 10 0

Florida 78 76 58 52 35 16 ‐19

Georgia 31 31 28 23 14 12 ‐2

Hawaii 19 24 42 43 45 47 2

Idaho 64 63 78 87 80 87 7

Illinois 201 190 180 166 165 163 ‐2

Indiana 48 46 47 46 43 46 3

Iowa 18 16 15 15 15 16 1

Kansas 108 116 111 106 85 86 1

Kentucky 21 22 22 26 23 17 ‐6

Louisiana 100 98 48 45 31 34 3

Maine 40 43 43 64 63 62 ‐1

Maryland 41 41 41 42 40 39 ‐1

Massachusetts 129 138 140 165 154 151 ‐3

Michigan 46 43 43 49 42 31 ‐11

Minnesota 329 321 324 321 305 306 1

Mississippi 25 20 20 9 11 10 ‐1

Missouri 178 189 180 165 148 137 ‐11

Montana 56 56 54 48 46 54 8

Nebraska 290 288 297 284 279 281 2

Nevada 53 53 54 62 54 43 ‐11

New Hampshire 19 22 21 45 43 42 ‐1

New Jersey 323 354 386 314 130 103 ‐27

New Mexico 32 32 32 33 41 35 ‐6

New York 163 164 164 126 112 108 ‐4

North Carolina 160 161 160 165 133 127 ‐6

North Dakota 74 71 75 72 63 64 1

Ohio 86 89 89 85 68 56 ‐12

Oklahoma 70 43 40 18 12 11 ‐1

Oregon 101 87 92 54 37 39 2

Pennsylvania 405 420 390 360 313 299 ‐14

Puerto Rico 12 12 13 0 0 0 0

Rhode Island 26 28 40 31 27 25 ‐2

South Carolina 46 55 60 59 77 74 ‐3

South Dakota 72 73 63 62 69 69 0

Tennessee 15 15 17 18 19 16 ‐3

Texas 59 48 38 23 21 10 ‐11

Utah 55 55 54 52 58 55 ‐3

Vermont 19 21 19 17 17 15 ‐2

Virginia 101 101 112 104 81 68 ‐13

Washington 169 180 181 142 140 148 8

West Virginia 34 34 32 25 24 28 4

Wisconsin 210 212 212 225 221 207 ‐14

Wyoming 28 31 31 28 29 30 1

TOTAL 4,896   4,853 4,691 4,404 3,907 3,768   (137)          
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Minnesota 329 321 324 321 305 306 1

Pennsylvania 405 420 390 360 313 299 ‐14

Nebraska 290 288 297 284 279 281 2

Wisconsin 210 212 212 225 221 207 ‐14

Illinois 201 190 180 166 165 163 ‐2

Connecticut 119 115 130 139 134 153 19

Massachusetts 129 138 140 165 154 151 ‐3

Washington 169 180 181 142 140 148 8

Missouri 178 189 180 165 148 137 ‐11

North Carolina 160 161 160 165 133 127 ‐6

New York 163 164 164 126 112 108 ‐4

New Jersey 323 354 386 314 130 103 ‐27

Colorado 132 128 124 124 112 101 ‐9

Idaho 64 63 78 87 80 87 7

Kansas 108 116 111 106 85 86 1

Alabama 90 70 72 78 78 79 1

South Carolina 46 55 60 59 77 74 ‐3

Arkansas 96 96 78 71 69 69 0

South Dakota 72 73 63 62 69 69 0

Virginia 101 101 112 104 81 68 ‐13

North Dakota 74 71 75 72 63 64 1

Maine 40 43 43 64 63 62 ‐1

Ohio 86 89 89 85 68 56 ‐12

Utah 55 55 54 52 58 55 ‐3

Montana 56 56 54 48 46 54 8

Hawaii 19 24 42 43 45 47 2

Indiana 48 46 47 46 43 46 3

Nevada 53 53 54 62 54 43 ‐11

New Hampshire 19 22 21 45 43 42 ‐1

Maryland 41 41 41 42 40 39 ‐1

Oregon 101 87 92 54 37 39 2

New Mexico 32 32 32 33 41 35 ‐6

Louisiana 100 98 48 45 31 34 3

Alaska 19 20 21 21 23 33 10

Michigan 46 43 43 49 42 31 ‐11

Wyoming 28 31 31 28 29 30 1

Arizona 30 31 31 26 27 28 1

California 247 200 78 56 41 28 ‐13

West Virginia 34 34 32 25 24 28 4

Rhode Island 26 28 40 31 27 25 ‐2

Kentucky 21 22 22 26 23 17 ‐6

Florida 78 76 58 52 35 16 ‐19

Iowa 18 16 15 15 15 16 1

Tennessee 15 15 17 18 19 16 ‐3

Vermont 19 21 19 17 17 15 ‐2

Georgia 31 31 28 23 14 12 ‐2

Oklahoma 70 43 40 18 12 11 ‐1

Delaware 9 11 11 13 10 10 0

Mississippi 25 20 20 9 11 10 ‐1

Texas 59 48 38 23 21 10 ‐11

Puerto Rico 12 12 13 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 4,896   4,853 4,691 4,404 3,907 3,768   (137)          
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